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CAMTA 

Chattanooga Area Mathematics Teachers’ Association 

Emily McDonald 

University High School – Chattanooga 

mcdonald_emily@hcde.org 

 

MAC-O-TOM 

Memphis Area Council of Teachers of Mathematics 

Elizabeth Kirby 

Shelby County School System  

kirbyea@scsk12.org 

 

MT2-NW 

Mathematics Teachers of Tennessee – Northwest 

Crystal Johnson 

East Junior High School 

crystal.johnson@fcsk12.net 

 

(MT)2 

Middle Tennessee Mathematics Teachers 

Lea Keith 

East Robertson High School 

Lea.Keith@rcstn.net 

 

SM2EA 

Smoky Mountain Mathematics Educators’ Association 

Alice Carson 

Webb School of Knoxville 
Alice_Carson@webbschool.org  

  

TAMTE 

Tennessee Association of Mathematics Teacher Educators 

Holly Anthony 

Tennessee Tech University 

hanthony@tntech.edu  

 

TATM 

Tennessee Aspiring Teachers of Mathematics 

Katie Mixon 

Tennessee Tech University 

krmixon42@tntech.edu  

 

TMATYC 

Tennessee Mathematics Association for Two Year Colleges 

Rita Sowell 

Volunteer State Community College 

rita.sowell@volstate.edu   

 

UETCTM 

Upper East Tennessee Council of Teachers of Mathematics 

Tina Hill 

Daniel Boone High School 

dbhsmathteacher@gmail.com  

Affiliates 
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Keynote Speaker 
 

Dr. Matt Jones 
jonesmatt@apsu.edu 

 

 
 

Matt Jones grew up in Brentwood, Tennessee.  He majored in mathematics and physics at 

Middle Tennessee State University.  His M.S. and Ph.D. are from the H. Milton Stewart 

School of Industrial and Systems Engineering at Georgia Tech in operations research, 

stochastic processes, and applied probability.  He has been a probability and statistics 

professor in the Department of Mathematics and Statistics at Austin Peay State 

University since 2005.  He coordinates, advises, and teaches for the M.S. program in 

predictive analytics.  He is passionate about probability and statistics education at all 

levels.  

 

 

 

mailto:jonesmatt@apsu.edu


 

  
  

TENNESSEE MATHEMATICS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 6 

 

TMTA MATH CONTEST 2023 TOP 10 MATHLETES 

State Top Ten List 
State Top Ten - Algebra I/Integrated Math I 

      
Rank Score Name School City Teacher 

1 185 Beck, Bruce Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville JoAnn Welch 

1 185 Guo, William Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville JoAnn Welch 

3 177 Kashmiri, Raahim Memphis University School Memphis Heather Davis 

4 175 Holland, Robert Winfree Bryant Middle School Lebanon Hailey Hudspath 

4 175 Tanner, Glenn Stewart County Middle School Dover Ann Loveland 

6 174 Tabor, Jaxon Tennessee High School Bristol Chancli DeClercq 

7 173 Zhao, Joseph Memphis University School Memphis Heather Davis 

8 172 Wu, Rickie Farragut Middle School Farragut Randall Swartzentruber 

9 170 Wilder, Isaac Farragut Middle School Farragut Randall Swartzentruber 

10 168 Anderson, Aiden Hume-Fogg High School Nashville Christopher Collins 

 

State Top Ten - Geometry/Integrated Math II 

      
Rank Score Name School City Teacher 

1 180 Xiao, Stephen Farragut High School Farragut Allison Carr 

2 171 Li, Kevin Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville JoAnn Welch 

3 161 Washburn, Lea Maryville Junior High Maryville Scott Harness 

4 160 Bleau, Benjamin Hendersonville High School Hendersonville Heather Thomas 

4 160 Willis, Brody Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville Jo Ann Welch 

6 159 Godsey, Jacob Gibbs High School Corryton Kristi Everette 

7 153 Lu, Leyton Farragut High School Farragut Allison Carr 

8 152 Lahoti, Shashank Mount Juliet High School Mt. Juliet Joy Erickson 

9 151 Stewart, Genevive Maryville Junior High School Maryville Scott Harness 

10 147 Seger, Grant Hendersonville High School Hendersonville Heather Thomas 

10 147 Steidl, Evie Dickson County High School Dickson Kimberly Hale 

  
    

State Top Ten - Algebra II/Integrated Math III 

      
Rank Score Name School City Teacher 

1 195 Guo, Justin Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville Kasey Bray 

2 190 Xiao, Benjamin Central Magnet Murfreesboro Nick Horton 

3 175 Choi, Junwon White Station High School Memphis Tola Black 

4 171 Chen, Edwin Independence High School Thompson St. Misty Riley 

5 169 Zhong, William Hume-Fogg High School Nashville Musie Yosef 

6 163 Zarate, Christian Science Hill High School Johnson City Christina Miller 

7 156 Chaudron, Garrett White Station High School Memphis Elizabeth Kirby 

8 155 Kao, Isabel Farragut High School  Farragut Kelly Gruhn 

8 155 Zhao, Ethan Memphis University School Memphis Steven Gadbois 

10 154 Lin, Alexander Farragut High School Farragut Connie Varalides 
 

 



 

  
  

TENNESSEE MATHEMATICS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 7 

 

TMTA MATH CONTEST 2023 TOP 10 MATHLETES 

State Top Ten - Statistics 
      

Rank Score Name School City Teacher 

1 200 Dugan, Britten Science Hill High School Johnson City Rachel Norris 

1 200 Leerssen, Rachel Science Hill High School Johnson City Rachel Norris 

1 200 Singhvi, Vivaan Farragut High School Farragut Angela Buckman 

1 200 Smith, Walker Jefferson County Dandridge Benjamin Love 

    1 200 Kong, Michael Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville Sean Jackson//Kasey Bray 

1 200 Leffler, Jackson Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville Sean Jackson/Dustin Hedmark 

1 200 Singhui, Arish Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville Sean Jackson 

8 195 Kalinin, Dmitri Webb School  Knoxville Alice Carson 

8 195 Yan, Nicholas Farragut High School Farragut Angela Buckman 

8 195 Clevenger, Lucas Brentwood High School Brentwood Jerry Stelmaszak 

8 195 Hsu, Judy Franklin High School Franklin Suzanne Nuccio/ Tracy Harmon 

8 195 McClarty, Benjamin Hume-Fogg High School Nashville Eric Gambill 

      

State Top Ten - Precalculus 
      

Rank Score Name School City Teacher 

1 200 Jiang, Andrew Franklin High School Franklin Lori LoCurto 

2 195 Wang, Katie Brentwood High School Brentwood Abigail Hocking 

2 195 Yu, Amy White Station High School Memphis Yanli Cui 

4 191 Niu, Jason White Station High School Memphis Yanli Cui 

5 190 Wheeler, Lawson Central Magnet Murfreesboro Huijuk Choe 

6 186 Peng, William Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville  John Lanier 

7 185 Zheng, Youheng White Station High School Memphis Yanli Cui 

8 182 Perez, Katherine Brentwood High School Brentwood Christie Feller 

9 181 Ni, David Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville Mike Davidson 

9 181 Lam, Daniel White Station High Scholl Memphis Yanli Cui 

      

      

State Top Ten - Calculus & Advanced Topics 
      

Rank Score Name School City Teacher 

1 187 Deng, Lejun Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville Dustin Hedmark 

1 187 Pitt, Henry Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville Dustin Hedmark 

3 182 Hu, Cordelia Farragut High School Farragut Jakob Gulledge 

3 182 Ferraro, Joseph Brentwood High School Brentwood Jerry Stelmaszak 

5 177 Koyama, Taiga Brentwood High School Brentwood Jerry Stelmaszak 

5 177 Lio, Jeffrey Memphis University School Memphis Steve Gadbois 

7 172 Assink, Isaac Hume-Fogg High School Nashville Eric Gambill 

8 170 Reynolds, Jack Hume-Fogg High School  Nashville Eric Gambill 

9 167 Bowen, Lily Harpeth Hall Nashville Polly Linden 

9 167 Ou, Kevin Hume-Fogg High School Nashville Eric Gambill 

9 167 Reynolds, Tyler Hume-Fogg High School Nashville Eric Gambill 

9 167 Ding, Bryan Memphis University School Memphis Steve Gadbois 
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TMTA MATH CONTEST 2023 TOP 10 MATHLETES 

Regional Top Ten Lists 

East Tennessee Top Ten - Algebra I/Integrated Math I 

      
Rank Score Name School City Teacher 

1 174 Tabor, Jaxon Tennessee High School Bristol Chancli DeClercq 

2 172 Wu, Rickie Farragut Middle School Farragut Randall Swartzentruber 

3 170 Wilder, Isaac Farragut Middle School Farragut Randall Swartzentruber 

4 167 Phan, Dinh Farragut Middle School Farragut Randall Swartzentruber 

4 167 Oakley, Gabriel Greeneville High School Greeneville Beth Rucker 

6 165 Webb, Samuel Maryville Jr. High School Maryville Logan Goodin 

6 165 Oguz, Arman Farragut Middle School Farragut Randall Swartzentruber 

8 162 Garcia, Davian  Science Hill School Johnson City Uriah Fletcher 

9 161 Pu, Samuel Farragut Middle School Farragut Randall Swartzentruber 

10 159 Wang, Michael Robertsville Middle School Oak Ridge Rhea Carmon 

10 159 Land, Jayce Greeneville High School Greeneville Beth Ricker 

10 159 Mascola, Anthony Greeneville High School Greeneville Beth Ricker 

       

East Tennessee Top Ten - Geometry/Integrated Math II 

      
Rank Score Name School City Teacher 

1 180 Stephen Xiao Farragut High School Farragut Allison Carr 

2 161 Lea Washburn Maryville Jr High School Maryville Scott Harness 

3 159 Jacob Godsey Gibbs High School Corryton Kristi Everette 

4 153 Leyton Lu Farragut High School Farragut Allison Carr 

5 151 Genevive Stewart Maryville Jr High School Maryville Scott Harness 

6 137 Brodie Fulks  Providence Academy Johnson City Linda Hollowell 

7 131 Jared Li Farragut High School Farragut Allison Carr 

7 131 Lucas Bichescu Webb School Bell Buckle Tony Ingram 

9 128 Diana Lashmit Maryville Jr High School Maryville Matthew Fowler 

9 128 Jackson Lampe Greeneville High School Greeneville Teri Wright 

 

East Tennessee Top Ten – Algebra II/Integrated Math III 

      
Rank Score Name School City Teacher 

1 163 Christian Zarate Science Hill High School Johnson City Christina Miller 

2 155 Isabel Kao Farragut High School Farragut Kelly Gruhn 

3 154 Alexander Lin Farragut High School Farragut Connie Varalides 

4 149 Anna Zhang Jefferson County High School Dandridge Caleb Denton 

5 146 Trace Loveday Sevier County High School Sevierville Beth Ownby 

6 144 Minase Taniguchi Maryville High School Maryville Ashley Porter 

7 140 Samuel Kowalski Webb School Bell Buckle Jennifer Axley 

8 133 Benjamin Vickers Webb School Bell Buckle Jennifer Axley 

9 129 Keith Kirk Maryville High School Maryville Nelson Lee 

9 129 George Schwaiger Maryville High School Maryville Jessica Janson 
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TMTA MATH CONTEST 2023 TOP 10 MATHLETES 

 

 

East Tennessee Top Ten - Statistics 

      
Rank  Score Name School City Teacher 

1 200 Britten Dugan Science Hill High School Johnson City Rachel Norris 

1 200 Rachel Leerssen Science Hill High School Johnson City Rachel Norris 

1 200 Vivaan Singvi Farragut High School Farragut Angela Buckman 

1 200 Walker Smith  Jefferson County High School Dandridge Benjamin Love 

5 195 Dmitri Kalinin Webb School Bell Buckle Alice Carson 

5 195 Nicholas Yan Farragut High School Farragut Angela Buckman 

7 187 Miles VandeBrake Maryville Christian Maryville Jessica Brown 

8 186 Matthew Pusatere Science Hill High School Johnson City Rachel Norris 

9 185 Karrie An Farragut High School Farragut Angela Buckman 

9 185 Grace Feng Farragut High School Farragut Angela Buckman 

9 185 Om Patel Science Hill School Johnson City Rachel Norris 

      

East Tennessee Top Ten – PreCalculus 

      
Rank Score Name School City Teacher 

1 160 An, Jessie Farragut High School Farragut Jordan Brown 

2 158 Spurling, Caleb Science Hill High School Johnson City Joshua Berry 

2 158 Sastry, Adithya Farragut High School  Farragut Jordan Brown 

2 158 McQueen, Ophelia Maryville High School Maryville Jessica Janson  

2 158 Turner, Lauren Maryville High School Maryville Amy Parker 

6 157 Deaton, Levi Alcoa High School Alcoa Taylor Brown 

7 155 Plucker, Nathaniel Daniel Boone Gray Wendy Royston 

8 152 Ni, Kevin Maryville High School  Maryville Jessica Janson 

8 152 Patel, Deep Maryville High School Maryville Ashley Porter 

10 150 Zheng, Ryan Science Hill High School Johnson City Joshua Berry 

10 150 Tisdale, Thomas  Maryville High School Maryville Jessica Janson 

10 150 Autry, Caston Maryville High School Maryville Jessica Janson 

      

 

 

East Tennessee Top Ten – Calculus and Advanced Topics 

      

Rank Score Name School City Teacher 

1 182 Hu, Cordelia Farragut High School Farragut Jakob Gulledge 

2 164 Hinds, Lucas Roane County Kingston Dr. Cartwright  

2 164 Stone, Sophia Science Hill High School Johnson City Eric Wondergem 

4 162 Yan, Alexander Farragut High  Farragut Jakob Gulledge 

5 159 Qiu, Patrick Maryville High School Maryville Amanda Russell 

6 153 Miller, Michael Maryville High School Maryville Amanda Russell 

7 149 Hollenbach, Peter Webb School Knoxville Melanie Davis 

8 144 Pint, Clestina Knoxville Catholic Knoxville Huguette Williams  

9 143 Jain, Shiven Science Hill High School Johnson City Eric Wondergem 

9 143 Ward, Dakota Science Hill High School Johnson City Eric Wondergem 
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TMTA MATH CONTEST 2023 TOP 10 MATHLETES 

 

Middle Tennessee Top Ten - Algebra I/Integrated Math I 

      
Rank Score Name School City Teacher 

1 185 Beck, Bruce Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville JoAnn Welch 

1 185 Guo, William Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville JoAnn Welch 

3 175 Holland, Robert Winfree Bryant Middle School Lebanon Hailey Hudspath 

3 175 Tanner, Glenn Steward Co. Middle School Dover Ann Loveland 

5 168 Anderson, Aiden Hume-Fogg High School Nashville Christopher Collins 

6 166 Montaney, Jace Gallatin High School Gallatin Elizabeth Anderson 

7 166 Sava, Hunter Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville JoAnn Welch 

8 162 Salchow, Hardin Station Camp High School Gallatin Ramona Fritts 

9 161 Smith, William Algood Middle School Cookeville Stephanie Tollett 

10 158 Sahoo, Gaurish Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville JoAnn Welch 

      

 

Middle Tennessee Top Ten - Geometry/Integrated Math II 

      
Rank Score Name School City Teacher 

1 171 Li, Kevin Montgomery Bell Academy  Nashville JoAnn Welch 

2 160 Bleau, Benjamin Hendersonville High School  Franklin Heather Thomas 

2 160 Willis, Brody Montgomery Bell Academy  Murfreesboro Tricia Rushton 

4 152 Lahoti, Shashank Mount Juliet High School  Nashville Alyce Hesse 

5 147 Seger, Grant Hendersonville High School  Franklin Heather Thomas 

5 147 Steidl, Evie Dickson County High School  Franklin Heather Thomas 

7 146 Zhang, Simon Franklin High School  Nashville Lori Grow 

8 144 Oelgoetz, Ignatius  Northeast High School  Franklin Heather Thomas 

9 142 Khoury, Joseph  Hendersonville High School   Hendersonville Katherine Fottrell 

9 142 Moore, Caden Highland Rim Academy  Franklin Heather Thomas 

 

 

Middle Tennessee Top Ten - Algebra II/Integrated Math III 

      

Rank Score Name School City Teacher 

1 195 Guo, Justin Montgomery Bell Academy  Nashville Kasey Bray 

2 190 Xiao, Benjamin Central Magnet  Murfreesboro Nick Horton 

3 171 Chen, Edwin Independence High School Thompson St. Misty Riley  

4 169 Zhong, William Hume-Fogg High School Nashville Musie Yosef 

5 151 Mao, Allyson Harpeth Hall Nashville Lori Grow 

6 145 Kodukula, Anirudh Central Magnet Murfreesboro Chavon Mayette 

6 145 McKee, Emilie Middle College at APSU Clarksville Sabrina Burleson 

8 140 Wang, Sarah Hume-Fogg High School Nashville Musie Yosef 

9 138 Anderson, Jacob Central Magnet Murfreesboro Nick Horton  

9 138 Yi, Youngjoo  Brentwood High School Brentwood Priscilla James 
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TMTA MATH CONTEST 2023 TOP 10 MATHLETES 

 

Middle Tennessee Top Ten - Statistics 

      
Rank Score Name School City Teacher 

1 200 Kong, Michael Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville Sean Jackson/Kasey 

Bray 

1 200 Lefler, Jackson Montgomery Bell Academy  Nashville Sean Jackson/ Dustin 

Hedmark 

1 200 Singhui, Arish Montgomery Bell Academy  Nashville Sean Jackson 

4 195 Clevenger, Lucas Brentwood High School  Brentwood Jerry Stelmaszak 

4 195 Hsu, Judy Franklin High School  Franklin Suzanne Nuccio/Tracy 

Harmon 

4 195 McClarty, Benjamin Hume-Fogg High School  Nashville Eric Gambill 

7 191 Ma, George Montgomery Bell Academy  Nashville Sean Jackson/John 

Lanier 

8 190 Chen, Benjamin Central Magnet  Murfreesboro Angela Givens 

8 190 Climaco, Chanden Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville Sean Jackson 

8 190 Elliot, Avery Cookeville High School Cookeville Donna Johnson 

8 190 Taylor, Sara Franklin High School Franklin  

 

Middle Tennessee Top Ten - PreCalculus 

      
Rank Score Name School City Teacher 

1 200 Jiang, Andrew Franklin High School Franklin Lori LoCurto 

2 195 Wang, Katie Brentwood High School Brentwood Abigail Hocking 

3 190 Wheeler, Lawson Central Magnet Murfreesboro Huijuk Choe 

4 186 Peng, William Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville  John Lanier 

5 182 Perez, Katherine Brentwood High School Brentwood Christie Feiler 

6 181 Ni, David Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville Mike Davidson 

7 173 Rehm, Grant Ensworth High School Nashville Sharon Glenn 

8 165 Glenn, Todd Brentwood High School Brentwood Christie Feiler 

9 164 Coatl Gonzalez, 

Emiliano  

Station Camp High School Gallatin Kimberly Graham 

9 164 Sahay, Dewang Independence High School Thompson St.  Meagan Hardin 

      

 

Middle Tennessee Top Ten – Calculus and Advanced Topics 

      
Rank Score Name School City Teacher 

1 187 Deng, Lejun Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville Dustin Hedmark 

1 187 Pitt, Henry Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville Dustin Hedmark 

3 182 Ferraro, Joseph Brentwood High School Brentwood Jerry Stelmaszak 

4 177 Koyama, Taiga Brentwood High School Brentwood Jerry Stelmaszak 

5 172 Assink, Isaac Hume-Fogg High School Nashville Eric Gambill 

6 170 Reynolds, Jack Hume-Fogg High School Nashville Eric Gambill 

7 167 Bowen, Lily Harpeth Hall Nashville Polly Linden 

7 167 Ou, Kevin Hume-Fogg High School Nashville Eric Gambill 

7 167 Reynolds, Tyler  Hume-Fogg High School Nashville Eric Gambill 

10 165 Alfaro, Carson Cookeville High School Cookeville Misty Waller 
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TMTA MATH CONTEST 2023 TOP 10 MATHLETES 

 

West Tennessee Top Ten - Algebra I/Integrated Math I 

      
Rank Score Name School City Teacher 

1   177 Kashmiri, Raahim Memphis University School Memphis Heather Davis 

2 173 Zhao, Joseph Memphis University School Memphis Heather Davis 

3 167 Ross, Rachel Three Oaks Middle School Dyersburg Paula Hawkins 

4 163 Patterson, Ian Scotts Hill High School Reagan Michelle Walters 

5 160 Brody, Autry Three Oaks Middle School Dyersburg Paula Hawkins 

6 158 Karr, Tristan Brighton Middle School Brighton Carrie Sherfield 

7 146 Hunt, Elijah Gleason School Gleason Jacob Canaday 

8 141 Liddell, Tyler Three Oaks Middle School Dyersburg Paula Hawkins 

8 141 Adams, Gracie Dresden High School Dresden Danielle Garner 

9 140 Wroten, Jacob Dyersburg High School Dyersburg Labrenda Coleman  

9 140 King, Connor Munford High School Munford Karen Lane 

      

West Tennessee Top Ten – Geometry/Integrated Math II 

      
Rank Score Name School City Teacher 

1 139 Kelly, Jonathan Brighton High School Brighton Kim Collier 

2 139 Brezinal, Will Memphis University School Memphis Heather Davis 

2 136 Khawaja, Abdullah Memphis University School Memphis Heather Davis 

4 134 Xu, Boyan Madison Academic High School  Jackson John Gollihugh 

5 130 Phan, Henry Memphis University School Memphis Heather Davis 

6 129 Regan, Jane University School of Jackson Jackson Tina Plunk 

7 129 Mantooth, Jack Westview High School Martin Lara Sterrett 

8 126 West, James Memphis University School Memphis Heather Davis 

9 125 Enyeart, Elliott Madison Academic High School Jackson John Gollihugh 

10 124 Leske, Leo Memphis University School Memphis Heather Davis 

10 123 Manalati, Lidian University School of Jackson Jackson Tina Plunk 

      

West Tennessee Top Ten - Algebra II/Integrated Math III 

      
Rank Score Name School City Teacher 

1 175 Choi, Junwon White Station High School Memphis Tola Black 

2 156 Chaudron, Garrett White Station High School Memphis Elizabeth Kirby 

3 155 Zhao, Ethan  Memphis University School Memphis Steven Gadbois 

4 151 Durgaml, Akhil White Station High School Memphis Elizabeth Kirby 

5 149 Tijiong, Luke Memphis University School Memphis Steven Gadbois 

6 146 Carr, John Gibson County High School Dyer Lisa Roberts 

7 135 Dickerson, Simon White Station High School Memphis Christina Shute  

7 135 Ramirez, Jose Obion Co. Central High 

School 

Troy Tonya Cochran 

9 133 Nixon, Noah Mid-South Gifted Academy Collierville Danuel Roberts  

10 130 Montoya, Diego University School of Jackson Jackson Tina Plunk 
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TMTA MATH CONTEST 2023 TOP 10 MATHLETES 

 

West Tennessee Top Ten - Statistics  

      
Rank Score Name School City Teacher 

1 175 Mathews, Nickolas Memphis University School Memphis Darin Clifft 

2 173 Norris, Spencer Memphis University School Memphis Darin Clifft 

3 168 Gaur, Naisha St. Mary’s Episcopal School  Memphis Mark Van Voorst  

4 165 Ma, Kevin Memphis University School Memphis Darin Clifft 

5 160 Lambert, Noah Munford High School Munford Sheri Beaver 

6 157 Liddell, Conner Dyer County High School Newbern Susan Campbell 

7 155 Young, Alexander Gibson County High School Dyer Todd Sheppard 

8 154 Troux, John Gibson County High School Dyer Todd Sheppard 

9 150 Wignes, Isaak Munford High School Munford Sheri Beaver 

10 149 Ormseth, Erica St. Mary’s Episcopal School Memphis Mark Van Voorst 

10 149 Rutledge, Kateline  Westview High School Martin Dana Gatewood 

      

West Tennessee Top Ten – PreCalculus 

      
Rank Score Name School City Teacher 

1 195 Yu, Amy White Station High School Memphis Yanli Cui 

2 191 Niu, Jason White Station High School Memphis Yanli Cui 

3 185 Zheng, Youheng White Station High School Memphis Yanli Cui 

4 181 Lam, Daniel White Station High School Memphis Yanli Cui 

5 180 Meng, Luke White Station High School Memphis Yanli Cui 

6 173 Ding, Albert Memphis University School Memphis Nancy Gates 

7 160 Hosad, Shubh White Station High School Memphis Yanli Cui 

8 158 Zhou, Andrew White Station High School Memphis Yanli Cui 

9 149 Crews, Williams Greenfield High School Greenfield Linda Farmer 

10 146 Ding, Max White Station High School Memphis Yanli Cui       

 

West Tennessee Top Ten – Calculus and Advanced Topics 

      
Rank Score Name School City Teacher 

1 177 Liu, Jeffrey Memphis University School Memphis Steven Gadbois 

2 167 Ding, Bryan Memphis University School Memphis Steven Gadbois 

3 164 Patel, Parth Memphis University School Memphis Nancy Gates 

4 163 Qureshi, Ismael Memphis University School Memphis Nancy Gates 

5 161 Zhang, Emily White Station High School Memphis Yanli Cui 

6 159 Bernheisel, Joshue Dyersburg High School Dyersburg Patricia Gam 

7 154 Zhou, Alan Memphis University School Memphis Nancy Gates 

8 151 Liu, Oscar Memphis University School Memphis Nancy Gates 

9 144 Liu, Michael Memphis University School Memphis Nancy Gates 

10 143 Wu, Annie White Station High School Memphis Yanli Cui 
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Brain Teasers by NCTM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Solutions may be found at Illuminations: Brain Teasers (nctm.org) 

 

https://illuminations.nctm.org/BrainTeasers.aspx

